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Results - Race for Grace
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUST-MN1 1:49.21

Talbot, Meghan SO Punyko, Emily SO

Kukielka, Mariann SO Splinter, Averi M SO

29.05 29.93 24.3525.88

AGAC-MN2 1:51.02

Lager, Ashley T FR Strom, Jennifer SO

Drake, Laura K JR Hund, Sarah E SR

28.56 30.15 24.6927.62

BUST-MN3 1:55.46

Anderson, Abbie N FR Nielsen, Rachel SO

Jeska, Anna K FR Consoer, Wendy J SR

31.12 31.96 24.6527.73

BGAC-MN4 1:55.98

Arnold, Quinn M SR Anding, Tarin M FR

Hutsell, Kayla N SO Bymark, Grace A SO

30.70 30.97 26.3927.92

CUST-MN5 x1:56.98

Hebzynski, Laura E JR Anderson, Madeline JR

Windschitl, Erin JR Panka, Cassy SO

31.16 32.24 25.7627.82

DGAC-MN6 x2:01.20

Olson, Hannah SO Tschida, Shannon R SR

Pelkey, Ariana L FR Skurzewski, Casey SO

31.11 33.42 24.6732.00

CGAC-MN7 x2:01.44

Schlegel, Breanna SO Field, Morgan L FR

Jones, McKenna SO Goldschmidt, Aimee SO

31.06 32.49 28.9628.93

EGAC-MN8 x2:05.22

Beck, Amy E SR Holm, Michaela C JR

Stewart, Rebecca K JR Dehnke, Michelle M FR

32.05 34.86 28.1730.14

FGAC-MN9 x2:09.95

Hawkinson, Amanda A SR Kramer, Julia M FR

Heldt, Meghan E FR Winslow, Amanda S FR

34.69 35.61 26.1833.47

GGAC-MN10 x2:14.22

Hinrichs, Abby SO Kidd, Catherine A FR

Hinrichs, Emma J SR Meier, Nicole JR

34.60 35.87 28.9434.81

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAC-MN1 1:38.86

Colucci, Dante J FR Stern, Jacob J FR

Payne, Thomas R FR Youngdahl, Kurt SO

25.91 27.20 22.1423.61

AUST-MN2 1:39.00

Mullee, Justin JR Hoshaw, Brandon FR

Eklund, Evan SO Henrickson, Ben R JR

26.18 28.23 21.0523.54

BUST-MN3 1:39.67

Nimens, Ethan C SR Hamilton, Maxwell FR

Rippentrop, Matt J JR Huls, Brian SO

26.20 27.69 22.0623.72

BGAC-MN4 1:43.04

Miller, Benjamin F FR Crady, Peter JR

Bram, Christopher SO Olson-Anstett, Sam W JR

26.74 28.63 22.5725.10

CGAC-MN5 x1:48.59

Hakes, Brett K FR Kramer, David S SR

Hoekstra, Elliot J JR Schendel, Zach SO

28.34 28.89 24.6426.72

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN SOGuenther, Elise1 10:56.65

30.89 32.78 32.9633.05

33.25 33.09 33.00 33.42

33.36 33.24 32.83 33.20

33.17 32.83 33.29 32.68

32.93 33.00 32.42 31.26

GAC-MN SOLarson, Elizabeth L2 11:17.75

32.06 33.86 34.5334.55

34.54 34.11 33.98 34.12

34.01 34.09 34.14 33.90

33.88 33.79 33.86 34.06

34.03 34.01 33.97 32.26

GAC-MN FRFittipaldi, Carolyn A3 11:30.01

31.36 33.45 35.2634.90

34.41 34.55 34.53 34.51

34.60 34.64 34.86 34.65

34.58 34.74 34.73 34.73

34.90 35.22 34.81 34.58

UST-MN FRMaki, Mackenzie J4 11:30.37

31.72 34.70 34.8034.44

34.95 34.76 34.85 34.81

34.93 34.46 34.97 35.16

35.03 34.89 34.90 35.40

34.75 35.01 34.19 31.65

GAC-MN SOTuttle, Megan5 11:31.97

31.38 33.38 34.2434.05

34.45 34.92 34.62 34.65

35.02 35.16 35.21 35.27

35.34 35.67 35.10 35.26

35.19 34.74 34.96 33.36

UST-MN JRMatheny, Megan A6 11:38.03

31.73 33.95 34.7134.24

34.78 34.81 34.76 35.17

35.39 35.56 35.32 35.39

35.39 35.58 35.63 35.23

35.37 35.30 35.36 34.36

UST-MN SRAnderson, Ashley L7 x11:49.91

32.17 34.43 35.2334.99

35.43 35.30 35.75 36.11

36.11 35.70 35.77 35.93

35.77 36.37 36.29 36.00

36.26 36.14 35.75 34.41

GAC-MN FRHansen, Stephanie P8 x11:56.25

31.57 34.32 35.4234.85

35.40 35.60 35.87 35.71

36.37 36.16 36.02 36.66

36.36 36.37 36.69 36.55

36.81 37.31 37.24 34.97

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN SOSolis, Zac1 10:28.98

27.07 31.07 31.9632.12

31.72 32.25 31.98 32.12

31.55 31.49 31.69 31.46

31.82 31.10 31.36 31.29

32.33 32.55 31.23 30.82

UST-MN SOWashenberger, Dane2 10:44.55

28.57 31.72 32.6232.28

32.63 32.39 32.60 32.24

32.69 32.86 32.74 32.85

32.78 32.97 32.84 32.17

32.17 32.14 32.18 31.11

GAC-MN SOPanetti, Tommy3 10:46.28

29.15 31.42 32.0831.80

32.41 32.52 32.54 32.83

32.96 32.68 32.69 33.00

32.80 32.87 32.94 33.05

33.15 31.98 32.31 31.10

GAC-MN FROlson, Andrew J4 11:03.20

30.10 32.16 33.5233.12

33.24 33.53 33.58 33.85

33.98 33.76 33.16 33.60

33.68 33.48 33.53 33.52

33.48 33.19 32.66 32.06

GAC-MN JRSchroeder, Dempsey5 x12:13.49

30.88 33.65 36.5335.77

36.47 37.29 37.36 37.53

38.16 37.83 37.74 37.81

36.70 38.04 38.39 38.36

37.96 37.69 35.75 33.58

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN JRTinklenberg, Alissa M1 1:58.65

28.01 30.67 29.6930.28

GAC-MN FRAnderson, Leah T2 1:59.61

28.10 30.55 30.6830.28

UST-MN JRTrace, Hayley M3 1:59.67

27.91 30.65 30.6930.42

UST-MN JRHogan, Erin4 2:00.23

28.49 30.83 30.0530.86

UST-MN FRLarson, Claire R5 2:01.84

28.59 30.78 30.9231.55

GAC-MN SOJones, McKenna6 2:03.85

29.11 31.47 31.1232.15

UST-MN FRPeichel, Molly L7 x2:04.26

28.39 31.18 32.4832.21

GAC-MN SOSkurzewski, Casey8 x2:05.79

29.74 31.52 31.9732.56
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GAC-MN FRWinslow, Amanda S9 x2:06.00

29.54 32.41 31.6632.39

GAC-MN SREames, Anna M10 x2:06.02

29.44 31.93 32.3632.29

GAC-MN FRLager, Ashley T11 x2:06.23

29.04 32.88 31.6932.62

GAC-MN SOWittwer, Josie12 x2:06.93

29.76 31.76 32.7532.66

GAC-MN SRHansen, Nikki M13 x2:07.08

29.16 32.20 33.0032.72

GAC-MN SOErickson, Emily14 x2:12.32

31.17 32.46 34.5034.19

GAC-MN FRCarmack, Linde M15 x2:18.11

32.08 34.68 35.5735.78

GAC-MN JRMcGuigan, Tara J16 x2:20.92

31.40 35.52 36.9937.01

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN SRRauchwarter, Sam A1 1:45.31

25.13 26.58 27.0126.59

UST-MN SOVoss, Griffin2 1:47.34

24.97 26.89 28.2227.26

UST-MN FRTri, Chris L3 1:49.89

25.89 28.25 27.6628.09

GAC-MN SOLarson, Ross4 1:50.38

25.52 27.74 28.4128.71

GAC-MN SOYoungdahl, Kurt5 1:50.45

25.37 27.45 28.9028.73

UST-MN SRBrandt, Lucas A6 x1:51.40

25.35 28.23 29.0828.74

UST-MN JRYoung, Banning L7 x1:53.14

26.18 28.61 29.4128.94

GAC-MN SOHerold, Kyle8 1:59.93

26.68 30.25 31.4231.58

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN SOOlson, Katie1 25.11

UST-MN SOSplinter, Averi M2 25.21

UST-MN SRConsoer, Wendy J*3 25.39

GAC-MN FRAnding, Tarin M*3 25.39

UST-MN SOPunyko, Emily5 25.42

GAC-MN SRHund, Sarah E6 25.69

UST-MN JRHebzynski, Laura E7 x26.63

GAC-MN SOBymark, Grace A8 x26.64

GAC-MN FRLindstrom, Cassandra J9 x26.85

GAC-MN JRMeier, Nicole10 x30.40

GAC-MN SOHinrichs, Abby11 x30.52

GAC-MN SRHinrichs, Emma J12 x30.53

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN JRHenrickson, Ben R1 21.76

GAC-MN FRPayne, Thomas R2 22.32

UST-MN JRHubbard, Max A3 22.45

UST-MN SOHuls, Brian4 23.02

GAC-MN JROlson-Anstett, Sam W5 23.38

UST-MN SRStark, Steve J6 x23.39

GAC-MN FRAnderson, Timothy J7 23.60

GAC-MN JRCrady, Peter8 x24.00

GAC-MN FRDavis, Kelly A9 x24.04

GAC-MN FRMickelson, Clayton K10 x24.81

GAC-MN SOSchendel, Zach11 x25.15

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN SOStrom, Jennifer1 2:15.66

28.74 35.50 32.3639.06

UST-MN SRBromback, Katie M2 2:16.62

28.90 34.99 32.3240.41

GAC-MN JRLyle, Abby J3 2:17.45

30.82 34.60 31.5340.50

UST-MN FRJeska, Anna K4 2:18.45

29.34 36.52 31.8940.70

UST-MN SOTalbot, Meghan5 2:19.15

30.18 35.02 31.4842.47

UST-MN FRWenman, Beth A6 x2:21.04

30.46 36.17 32.6141.80

GAC-MN FRMassey, Kimberley A7 2:22.14

30.26 36.85 32.8942.14

GAC-MN SOGazzola, Gabe8 x2:24.21

29.90 36.45 34.4043.46

GAC-MN JRHolm, Michaela C9 x2:25.71

31.77 37.20 34.0842.66

GAC-MN JRBarr, Brogan K10 x2:26.00

29.67 37.48 34.9043.95

GAC-MN SRArnold, Quinn M11 x2:26.88

31.51 36.73 34.5844.06

GAC-MN SOOlson, Hannah12 x2:26.97

32.10 36.54 33.2145.12

GAC-MN SOSchlegel, Breanna13 x2:27.07

30.46 36.35 34.8545.41

GAC-MN FRField, Morgan L14 x2:28.79

31.46 40.06 35.8141.46

GAC-MN FRDehnke, Michelle M15 x2:29.32

32.64 39.78 35.0841.82

GAC-MN SRBeck, Amy E16 x2:30.92

32.56 36.98 35.4945.89

GAC-MN FRKramer, Julia M17 x2:31.65

34.49 39.49 35.8341.84

GAC-MN JRStewart, Rebecca K18 x2:33.50

32.28 39.08 36.4945.65

GAC-MN SRHawkinson, Amanda A19 x2:40.00

36.12 39.09 37.7247.07

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN FRLanz, Michael J1 2:01.32

24.96 33.33 27.7835.25

UST-MN SRNimens, Ethan C2 2:01.88

26.33 30.66 28.7936.10

GAC-MN FRStern, Jacob J3 2:06.89

27.50 34.09 30.2035.10

GAC-MN FRNelson, Jeffery D4 2:07.07

26.31 31.87 28.9439.95

UST-MN SRRuhme, Ben T5 2:07.96

25.89 31.57 29.6340.87

UST-MN SOLagieski, Matt J6 x2:09.46

26.47 35.66 30.8936.44

GAC-MN SOGurung, Kento7 2:09.82

26.94 34.41 28.8139.66

UST-MN FRHoshaw, Brandon8 x2:10.05

27.41 35.34 30.4136.89

GAC-MN SRRosell, Adam J9 x2:10.08

28.15 33.83 30.2137.89

GAC-MN SRKramer, David S10 x2:10.11

28.00 34.50 30.5237.09

GAC-MN JRGardner, Zach R11 x2:10.51

27.94 33.28 29.1740.12

GAC-MN SOErickson, Aaron12 x2:13.05

26.80 35.95 32.5837.72

GAC-MN FROlson, Andrew J13 x2:16.29

29.86 35.35 30.4440.64

GAC-MN FRHakes, Brett K14 x2:17.41

28.72 34.10 32.6241.97

GAC-MN JRBlomquist, Erik15 x2:20.30

30.41 37.20 34.0738.62

GAC-MN JRHoekstra, Elliot J16 x2:22.95

30.44 39.12 34.8338.56

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UST-MN FRNightingale, Casey1 212.70

GAC-MN FRWalsh, Shelby N2 194.45

UST-MN SOBecker, Katherine3 180.40

GAC-MN SOFunai, Heather4 173.60

UST-MN FRPahl, Kaci5 163.75

GAC-MN FRCefalu, Laura M6 132.00

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GAC-MN FRWoltjer, Bennet A1 264.06

UST-MN JRJohnson, Nick2 237.30

GAC-MN JRHanson, Samuel R3 208.35

UST-MN SRPanure, Ryan4 206.30

UST-MN JRMcEwing, Jacob5 152.90

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN SOKukielka, Mariann1 59.13

27.93 31.20

UST-MN SRBromback, Katie M2 1:01.02

28.65 32.37

UST-MN FRJeska, Anna K3 1:01.13

28.70 32.43

GAC-MN SOHutsell, Kayla N4 1:01.92

28.66 33.26

UST-MN FRAnderson, Abbie N5 x1:03.05

29.67 33.38

GAC-MN JRDrake, Laura K6 1:03.84

29.37 34.47
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UST-MN JRWindschitl, Erin7 x1:04.23

30.66 33.57

GAC-MN SOGazzola, Gabe8 1:05.24

30.69 34.55

GAC-MN FRMassey, Kimberley A9 x1:05.43

30.80 34.63

GAC-MN JRBarr, Brogan K10 x1:06.52

30.20 36.32

GAC-MN SREames, Anna M11 x1:07.32

31.75 35.57

GAC-MN FRPelkey, Ariana L12 x1:09.17

32.13 37.04

GAC-MN SOBymark, Grace A13 x1:10.50

32.05 38.45

GAC-MN JRStewart, Rebecca K14 x1:12.24

32.87 39.37

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN FRLanz, Michael J1 52.01

24.44 27.57

UST-MN SOEklund, Evan2 53.84

25.50 28.34

UST-MN JRHubbard, Max A3 54.81

25.77 29.04

UST-MN JRRippentrop, Matt J4 x55.40

25.95 29.45

GAC-MN SOLarson, Ross5 55.67

25.43 30.24

GAC-MN JROlson-Anstett, Sam W6 55.79

25.62 30.17

GAC-MN FRMickelson, Clayton K7 59.24

27.22 32.02

GAC-MN SOWagle, Matt8 x59.26

26.33 32.93

GAC-MN SOBram, Christopher9 x59.69

27.63 32.06

GAC-MN SOErickson, Aaron10 x1:00.99

28.77 32.22

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN SOOlson, Katie1 54.51

26.28 28.23

UST-MN JRHogan, Erin2 54.57

26.57 28.00

GAC-MN FRAnderson, Leah T3 56.00

26.84 29.16

UST-MN SRConsoer, Wendy J4 56.98

27.48 29.50

UST-MN FRLarson, Claire R5 57.86

27.84 30.02

GAC-MN SOSkurzewski, Casey6 58.04

28.10 29.94

GAC-MN SRHansen, Nikki M7 x58.29

27.66 30.63

GAC-MN SOErickson, Emily8 x1:00.42

28.78 31.64

GAC-MN FRHeldt, Meghan E9 x1:05.43

30.97 34.46

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN SRRauchwarter, Sam A1 48.13

23.27 24.86

UST-MN JRHenrickson, Ben R2 48.66

23.49 25.17

GAC-MN FRPayne, Thomas R3 49.66

23.50 26.16

UST-MN SOFuerste, Cole4 49.73

23.76 25.97

GAC-MN FRNelson, Jeffery D5 49.83

24.04 25.79

UST-MN SRBrandt, Lucas A6 x50.56

24.22 26.34

GAC-MN FRAnderson, Timothy J7 53.19

25.06 28.13

GAC-MN FRDavis, Kelly A8 x53.98

25.28 28.70

GAC-MN JRSchroeder, Dempsey9 x57.61

26.84 30.77

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN JRTrace, Hayley M1 1:01.39

29.66 31.73

UST-MN SOTalbot, Meghan2 1:01.99

30.64 31.35

GAC-MN FRLager, Ashley T3 1:02.11

29.69 32.42

UST-MN SOPanka, Cassy4 1:04.47

31.55 32.92

GAC-MN SOSchlegel, Breanna5 1:05.89

31.86 34.03

UST-MN FRAnderson, Abbie N6 x1:06.02

32.44 33.58

GAC-MN JRLyle, Abby J7 1:06.30

32.84 33.46

UST-MN JRHebzynski, Laura E8 x1:06.48

32.72 33.76

GAC-MN SRArnold, Quinn M9 x1:06.69

32.50 34.19

GAC-MN SOOlson, Hannah10 x1:06.90

32.44 34.46

GAC-MN SRBeck, Amy E11 x1:08.32

33.61 34.71

GAC-MN FRLindstrom, Cassandra J12 x1:09.57

33.74 35.83

GAC-MN FRFittipaldi, Carolyn A13 x1:10.16

33.67 36.49

GAC-MN SRHawkinson, Amanda A14 x1:13.05

36.15 36.90

GAC-MN SOHinrichs, Abby15 x1:14.04

36.03 38.01

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN JRMullee, Justin1 55.48

27.27 28.21

GAC-MN FRColucci, Dante J*2 55.56

28.03 27.53

UST-MN SRNimens, Ethan C*2 55.56

27.04 28.52

UST-MN SRRuhme, Ben T4 56.40

27.84 28.56

UST-MN FRWegerson, Sean P5 x57.15

27.72 29.43

GAC-MN FRMiller, Benjamin F6 57.35

28.62 28.73

GAC-MN SOHerold, Kyle7 57.88

27.33 30.55

GAC-MN SOWagle, Matt8 x58.63

28.25 30.38

GAC-MN JRGardner, Zach R9 x59.30

27.71 31.59

GAC-MN FRHakes, Brett K10 x1:02.53

30.09 32.44

GAC-MN SOSchendel, Zach11 x1:03.61

30.63 32.98

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN JRTinklenberg, Alissa M1 5:19.59

29.63 32.59 32.7933.11

32.97 32.95 32.52 32.02

31.05 29.96

UST-MN SOGuenther, Elise2 5:21.30

30.39 32.43 32.8932.83

32.90 32.65 32.54 32.00

31.65 31.02

UST-MN FRWenman, Beth A3 5:30.53

31.29 33.92 33.6533.60

33.14 33.33 32.53 32.96

33.19 32.92

GAC-MN FRWinslow, Amanda S4 5:30.63

30.30 32.97 33.2432.74

33.44 33.91 33.54 33.91

33.61 32.97

UST-MN FRMaki, Mackenzie J5 5:31.93

30.11 32.99 33.8433.68

33.58 34.27 34.09 33.97

33.83 31.57

GAC-MN SOLarson, Elizabeth L6 5:32.50

31.38 33.31 33.7333.51

33.83 33.88 33.94 33.82

33.42 31.68

GAC-MN SOJones, McKenna7 x5:32.58

30.29 33.30 34.3133.82

34.10 33.89 33.98 33.68

33.35 31.86
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GAC-MN SOTuttle, Megan8 x5:38.18

30.82 33.33 33.9433.66

34.08 34.21 34.57 34.54

34.88 34.15

GAC-MN FRMassey, Kimberley A9 x5:40.94

31.03 34.31 34.8934.64

34.87 34.63 34.53 34.76

34.21 33.07

GAC-MN SOWittwer, Josie10 x5:41.26

31.90 34.22 34.7434.41

34.39 34.36 34.50 34.75

34.71 33.28

UST-MN JRMatheny, Megan A11 x5:44.25

31.25 34.19 34.8234.44

35.28 35.36 35.15 34.88

35.07 33.81

GAC-MN FRHansen, Stephanie P12 x5:49.47

31.03 34.57 34.8135.08

35.01 35.50 35.64 36.24

36.51 35.08

GAC-MN FRDehnke, Michelle M13 x5:52.52

31.36 34.30 34.7834.88

34.89 35.82 36.24 37.26

37.40 35.59

GAC-MN FRCarmack, Linde M14 x6:10.35

33.46 36.09 37.6737.31

37.25 37.65 37.65 37.74

38.19 37.34

GAC-MN JRMcGuigan, Tara J15 x6:16.19

32.47 36.89 38.3837.97

38.24 38.75 38.70 39.09

38.68 37.02

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UST-MN FRTri, Chris L1 4:52.60

26.82 29.15 30.0130.02

30.79 30.28 29.92 29.16

29.14 27.31

GAC-MN SOSolis, Zac2 4:53.04

26.73 29.23 30.2429.98

30.49 30.45 29.82 29.33

29.02 27.75

UST-MN FRLanz, Michael J3 4:56.36

26.36 29.80 30.0530.67

30.37 30.55 30.75 30.24

29.29 28.28

UST-MN SOVoss, Griffin4 5:05.88

27.51 30.32 31.0730.21

30.90 31.20 30.65 31.38

31.57 31.07

GAC-MN SOLarson, Ross5 5:10.70

27.79 30.42 31.4431.62

31.33 31.82 31.85 31.67

31.82 30.94

GAC-MN SOPanetti, Tommy6 5:14.70

28.27 30.98 32.3331.59

32.47 32.17 31.99 32.28

31.79 30.83

UST-MN SOWashenberger, Dane7 x5:20.57

27.75 31.18 32.3231.85

32.71 33.01 32.72 33.43

33.20 32.40

GAC-MN SOGurung, Kento8 x5:31.62

29.90 31.42 34.0933.01

34.48 33.85 34.40 34.04

32.87 33.56

 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UST-MN SOBecker, Katherine1 211.55

UST-MN FRNightingale, Casey2 196.35

UST-MN FRPahl, Kaci3 188.80

GAC-MN FRWalsh, Shelby N4 182.15

GAC-MN SOFunai, Heather5 180.50

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UST-MN JRJohnson, Nick1 292.80

GAC-MN FRWoltjer, Bennet A2 252.05

UST-MN SRPanure, Ryan3 221.45

GAC-MN JRHanson, Samuel R4 188.30

UST-MN JRMcEwing, Jacob5 142.90

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN SOStrom, Jennifer1 1:07.28

31.62 35.66

UST-MN SOPunyko, Emily2 1:07.41

32.76 34.65

UST-MN JRAnderson, Madeline3 1:10.59

32.72 37.87

GAC-MN FRField, Morgan L4 1:10.74

32.88 37.86

UST-MN FRPeichel, Molly L5 1:11.70

33.78 37.92

UST-MN SONielsen, Rachel6 x1:11.79

32.40 39.39

GAC-MN JRDrake, Laura K7 1:13.58

34.51 39.07

GAC-MN JRLyle, Abby J8 x1:14.22

35.06 39.16

GAC-MN JRHolm, Michaela C9 x1:14.82

35.38 39.44

GAC-MN SRTschida, Shannon R10 x1:14.90

35.54 39.36

GAC-MN SOGazzola, Gabe11 x1:15.80

35.57 40.23

GAC-MN FRKramer, Julia M12 x1:17.44

36.48 40.96

GAC-MN FRPelkey, Ariana L13 x1:18.35

36.70 41.65

GAC-MN SOGoldschmidt, Aimee14 x1:19.31

37.23 42.08

GAC-MN FRHeldt, Meghan E15 x1:22.20

39.04 43.16

GAC-MN SRHinrichs, Emma J16 x1:24.55

41.01 43.54

GAC-MN JRMeier, Nicole17 x1:25.77

40.71 45.06

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAC-MN FRStern, Jacob J1 1:01.95

29.17 32.78

UST-MN FRHamilton, Maxwell2 1:01.96

29.31 32.65

UST-MN FRHoshaw, Brandon3 1:02.73

29.81 32.92

UST-MN SOLagieski, Matt J4 1:02.80

29.68 33.12

GAC-MN SRKramer, David S5 1:03.39

29.32 34.07

UST-MN SRStark, Steve J6 x1:04.25

30.07 34.18

GAC-MN SRRosell, Adam J7 1:05.50

30.63 34.87

GAC-MN SOErickson, Aaron8 x1:05.67

30.78 34.89

GAC-MN JRHoekstra, Elliot J9 x1:06.09

30.94 35.15

GAC-MN JRCrady, Peter10 x1:06.16

29.53 36.63

GAC-MN JRBlomquist, Erik11 x1:06.85

31.22 35.63

GAC-MN SOGurung, Kento12 x1:06.96

31.95 35.01

GAC-MN FRDavis, Kelly A13 x1:07.49

31.81 35.68

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAC-MN1 1:39.08

Anding, Tarin M FR Hund, Sarah E SR

Olson, Katie SO Tinklenberg, Alissa M JR

25.62 24.85 24.1924.42

AUST-MN2 1:39.56

Splinter, Averi M SO Kukielka, Mariann SO

Hogan, Erin JR Trace, Hayley M JR

25.08 25.68 24.2924.51

BGAC-MN3 1:45.67

Hansen, Nikki M SR Eames, Anna M SR

Barr, Brogan K JR Anderson, Leah T FR

26.92 27.06 25.5526.14

BUST-MN4 1:46.86

Larson, Claire R FR Windschitl, Erin JR

Wenman, Beth A FR Bromback, Katie M SR

26.48 28.05 25.9126.42
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Results - Race for Grace
(#25  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CGAC-MN5 x1:49.69

Wittwer, Josie SO Hansen, Stephanie P FR

Tschida, Shannon R SR Lindstrom, Cassandra J FR

28.27 28.07 26.3726.98

DGAC-MN6 x1:52.80

Erickson, Emily SO Fittipaldi, Carolyn A FR

Hutsell, Kayla N SO Tuttle, Megan SO

27.89 28.84 28.6927.38

EGAC-MN7 x2:00.02

Goldschmidt, Aimee SO Larson, Elizabeth L SO

Carmack, Linde M FR McGuigan, Tara J JR

30.50 28.59 29.1731.76

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUST-MN1 1:28.03

Hubbard, Max A JR Brandt, Lucas A SR

Huls, Brian SO Rauchwarter, Sam A SR

22.41 21.58 21.9022.14

AGAC-MN2 1:30.41

Youngdahl, Kurt SO Bram, Christopher SO

Solis, Zac SO Nelson, Jeffery D FR

22.56 23.20 22.2322.42

BUST-MN3 1:30.42

Wegerson, Sean P FR Fuerste, Cole SO

Voss, Griffin SO Eklund, Evan SO

23.49 22.53 22.3822.02

BGAC-MN4 1:31.65

Wagle, Matt SO Miller, Benjamin F FR

Colucci, Dante J FR Herold, Kyle SO

23.33 22.57 23.2322.52

CUST-MN5 x1:32.24

Young, Banning L JR Rippentrop, Matt J JR

Mullee, Justin JR Tri, Chris L FR

22.90 23.31 23.2022.83

CGAC-MN6 x1:35.12

Anderson, Timothy J FR Gardner, Zach R JR

Mickelson, Clayton K FR Panetti, Tommy SO

23.79 22.80 24.2724.26

DGAC-MN7 x1:40.89

Schroeder, Dempsey JR Olson, Andrew J FR

Rosell, Adam J SR Blomquist, Erik JR

26.13 25.22 24.8024.74

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. University of St. Thomas 131.5

2. Gustavus 111.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. University of St. Thomas 155.5

2. Gustavus 86.5


